
&qgt *o Canara B
|f,tt* syrar.:*l

ank#\
ANNEXURE.l4
CANARA BANK

COVERING LETTERTO SALE NOTICE

Ref: SURAT PARLE POINT/E- AUCTION /HL/24-25 Date:26.03.2025

To

NAME: SANf EEV SATISHCHANDRA SHARMA (BoRRoWER/MORTGAGOR)
Address 1: 78, SHAMLADHAM SOCIETY GODADRA SURAT 394211

GORAL SAN|EEVKUMAR SHARMA (CO BORROWER)
Address 1: 78, SHAMUIDHAM SOCIETY GODADRA SURAT 394211

Dear Sir,

Sub: Notice under Section 13(4J of the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets
and Enforcement of Security Interest Acl,2002 read with Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest
IEnforcement] Rules, 2002.

+****+ *+*+,t +rt,t +*!k*,**

As you are aware, I on behalf of Canara Bank, SURAT PARLE POINT branch, have taken
possession ofthe assets described in Schedule of Sale Notice annexed hereto in terms ofSection
13(4) ofthesubject Act in connection with outstanding dues payable by you to our
SURAT PARLE POINT Branch of Canara Bank. The undersigned proposes to sell the assets
more fully described in the Schedule ofSale Notice.

Hence, in terms of the provisions of the subiect Act and Rules made there under, I am herewith
sending the Sale Notice containing terms and conditions of the sale.

This is without prejudice to any other rights available to the Bank under the subiect Act/ or any
other law in force.

You
?('ffih$6, CA BANK

RISED OFFICEFI

nara Bank

ENCLOSURE - SALE NOTICE

CC HAREEBHAI JAGOBHAI MAHAJAN (GUARANTOR)
ADDRESS- PLOT NO 138 UMIYA NAGAR PARVAT GODADARA ROAD GODADARA SURAT
394211



e-{nr *m Cana ra IJa nk .A
| f, r'-t=-* sy*dicarc I

ANNEXURE - 13
(Auction Sale Notice for Sale of Immovable properties)

CANARA BANK
(A GOVERNMENT OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)

SALE NOTICE

E-Auction Sale Notice for Sale of lmmovable Properties under the Securitization and
Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act,2OOZ read with
provision to Rule 8 (6J ofthe Security Inrerest (Enforcement) Rules,2002.

Notice is hereby given to the public in general and in particular to the Borrower (s) and
Guarantor (sJ that the below described immovable property mortgaged/charged to the Secured
creditor, the possession of which has been taken by the Authorised officei of Canara Bank,
SURAT PARLE POINT Branch, will be sold "As is where is",',As is what is,,, and,,Whatever
there is" on 16.O4.2025, for recovery of Rs.20,0S,328.46 (Twenty Lakh Five Thousand
Three Hundred rwenty Eight and Forty six Paisa) as on3t,lz.z023 plus Furtherlnterest
and Other Charges Due to Canara Bank SURAT PARLE POINT Branch, from SANIEEV
SATISHCHANDRA SHARMA (BORROWER/MORTGAGOR) & GORAL SANJEEVKUMAR
SHARMA (CO BORROWER) & HAREEBHAT fAGOBHAT MAHAIAN (cUARANTOR)

The reserve price will be Rs,134000O/- and, the earnest money deposit wi be
Rs.134000/- The Earnest Money Deposit is to be deposited in E-wallet of M/s psB Attiance
Private Limited (BAANXNET) portal directly or by generating the challan therein to
deposit the EMD through RTGS/NEFT in the account details as mentioned in the said
challan on or before LS,O4,2O2S,

Details and full description of the immovable property with known encumbrances, if any.

Revenue Survey No. 725/1, Block No. 197 Building No. B, FIat No. 409, 4th Floor, Sai
Residency B/h. R J D Business Plaza & Vrundavan Heights, Nr. Sky Avenue, Royal palace &
Prayosha Prime, Off, Dindoli - Kharwasa Road, Dindoli, Surat - 394210
North -Open To Sky & Lift, South-Open To Sky
East-Entrance, Passage & Flat No. B/4O1, West-Passage & Ftat No. 8/408

For detailed terms and conditions ofthe sale please refer the link "E-Auction" provided in Canara
Bank's website (www.canarabank.comJ or may contact Branch Manager, Canara Bank SURAT
PARLE POINT Branch, Ph. No. 9409305926 during office hours on any working day.

:9tj- +-i-ir t+- CANARA BANK ti

I

Datet26.03.2025
Place: SURAT CANARA BANK

ISED OFFICER



rl,r.,Iitt,tf, Ca nafa Bank -A
I ll r,lg*,- syndicate I

DETAILED TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE SALE NOTICE DATED26.03.2025

1. Name and Address ofthe Secured Creditor: Canara Bank, SURAT PARLE POINT Branch
2. Name and Address of the Borrower(s)/ Guarantorfs):

NAME: SANf EEV SATISHCHANDRA SHARMA (BORRoWER/MoRTGAGOR)
Address 1: 78, SHAMU\DHAM SOCIETY GODADRA SURAT 394211

GORAL SANJEEVKUMAR SHARMA (CO BORROWER)
Address 1: 78, SHAMLADHAM SOCIETY GODADRA SURAT 394211

HAREEBHAI JAGOBHAI MAHAIAN (GUARANTOR)
Address 1: PLOT NO 138 UMIYA NAGAR PARVAT GODADARA ROAD

GODADARA SURAT 394211

3. Totat liabilitiesr Rs.20,05,328.46 (Twenty Lakh Five Thousand Three Hundred Twenty
Eight and Forty six Paisa) as on 37,12.2O23 Plus Further Interest and other charges Due

4. (a) Mode ofAuction: E-auction

(bl Details of Auction service provider:

(c) Date & Time of Auction: 16.04'2025 (01:00 pm to 3:00 pm)

(d) Place ofAuction: ONLINE

5. Reserve Price: Rs. 1340000/-

6. 0ther terms and conditions:
a) Auction/bidding shall be only through "Online Electronic Bidding" through the website

https: //baanknet.com/, Bidders are advised to go through the website for detailed terms
before taking part in the e-auction sale proceedings.
b) The property can be inspected, with Prior Appointment with Authorized Officer, on
08.04.2025 (10:00 am to 5:00 pm).
c) The property will be sold ior the price which is more than the Reserve Price and the
participating bidders may improve their offer further during auction process.

dl EMD amount of 100/o of the Reserve Price is to be deposited in E-Wallet of M/s PSB Alliance

Private Limited (BAANKNET) portal directly or by generating the challan therein to
deposit the EMD through RTGS/NEFT in the account details as mentioned in the said

challan on or before LS,O4,ZOZS.

Company Name M/s PSB Alliance Prrt Ltd (BAANKNET)

Support Help Desk
Number

8291220220, 9A92219A4A, 8160205051

E-Mail supoorLbaanknet@osballiance'com

E-Auction Website https://baanknet.com/

i. t-



eddr ilm Canara Bank
I Ge,Eu sv"ghd" I

e) lntending bidders shall hold a valid digital signature certificate and e-mail address. For details
with regard to digital signature please contact the service provider M/s pSB Alliance private
Limited (BAANKNET).

f) After payment of the EMD a.moung the intending bidders should submit a copy of the following
documents/details on or before 1s.04.202s between 10:00 am to +:00 pm., to canara Bank,
SURAT PARLE POINT Branch by hand or by email.

Demand Draft/Pay order towards EMD amounr. lf paid through RTGS/NEFT,
acknowledgement receipt thereofwith UTR No.
Photocopies ofPAN card, ID proofandAddress proof. However, successfur bidderwourd
have to produce these documents in originar to ihe Bank at the time of making poy-.n,
of balance amou nt of 25o/o of bid amount.
Bidders Name. Contact No., Address, E Mail Id.
Bidder's A/c details for online refund of EMD.

A

II,

III,
tv.

g) The intending bidders shou-ld register their names at portal https: //baanknet.com/ and gettheir User ID and password free of cost. prospectiv" bldd". ar), 
^rril ""1,"" 

t.r*ing on E_auction from the service provider M/s pSB A iance (BAANKNET).
h) EMD deposited by the unsuccessful bidder shall be refunded to them. The EMD shall not carryany interest.
i) Auction would commence at Reserve Price, as mentioned above. Bidders shall improve theiroffers in multiples of Rs.10,000.00/- (The amount can be decided by the euttrori'zed officerdepending upon the value of the property wirh a minimum of Rs. 10b00.00/- as incrementalvalue)' The bidder who submits the highest bid fabove the Reserve price) on closure of ,online,
auction shall be declared as successful bidder. Sale shall be confirm"d in iruo. of the successful
bidder, subject to confirmation of the same by the secured creditor.
i) The successful bidder shall,deposit 25To of the sale price finclusive of EMD already paid),
immediately on declaring him/her as the successful biddlr andthe balance within 15 days fromthe date of confirmation ofsale by the secured creditor. Ifthe successful bidder fails to pay the
sale price, the deposit made by him shall be forfeited by the Authorized officer wirhout any
notice and property shall forthwith be put up for sale again.
k) For sale proceeds of Rs. 50 lacs (Rupees Fifty lacsJ arid above, the successful bidder will haveto deducr TDS at the rate to/o on th; sale pio.e"ds and submit th; "fui*i;;;"ip, or roscertificate to the Bank.
l) All charges for conveyance, stamp duty/Gsr registration charges etc., as appricabre shall be
borne by the successful bidder only.
m) Authorized Officer reserves the right to postpone/cancel or vary the terms and conditions of
the e-auction without assigning any reason theieof.
n) In case there are bidders who do not have access to the internet but interested in participating
the e-auction, they can approach concerned circle office, Regionar office or Branch office of
Canara Bank which, as a facilitating centre, shall make necessary arrangements.
o) For further details contact Branch Manager, canara Bank suRAT PARLE poINT Branch [ph.No.9409305926, E-mail id: cblTljT@canarabankcom OR the service provider M/s pSB
Alliance Private Limited (BAANKNET).



SPECIAL INSTRUCTION/CAUTION

Bidding in the last minutes/seconds should be avoided by the bidders in their own interest.
Neither Canara Bank nor the Service Provider will be responsible for any lapses/failure (lnternet
failure, Power failure, etc.) on the part of the bidder or vendor in such cases. In order to ward off
such contingent situation, bidders are requested to make all the necessary

a rrangements/alternatives such as back -up, power supply and whatever else required so that
they are able to circumvent such situation and are able to participate in the auction successfully.

A-flr t-Er4. OR BAN

droffiT ilm Can ara Bank#\
I ll rutr.+ sv'ar.x" I

isi
KIJ

I

AUTHORISED OFFICEN
OfficerDatet 26.03.2025

Place: Surat

oftz
CANARA BANK


